Remote Not In Traffic Surveillance Back Over Investigation
Dynamic Science, Inc. (DSI), Case Number DS08031
1996 Lincoln Town Car
California
July 2008
i
This document is disseminated under the sponsorship of the Department of Transportation
in the interest of information exchange.  The United States Government assumes no respon-

3rd Right   Full Down / Mid / Full Up
NOTES:
Seat Type codes:
0 = No seat or seat folded down                        8 =   Pedestal (i.e. column supported)
1 = Bucket                                                          9 =   Box mounted (i.e. van type)
2 = Bucket w/ folding back                                 10=  Other seat type (specify)
3 = Bench                                                           99=  Unknown seat type
4 = Bench with folding back cushions
5 = Bench w/ folding back
6 = Split bench w/ separate back cushions
7 =  Split bench w/ separate folding back
VEHICLE MEASUREMENTS
Clearance Heights
Measurements
(all from ground, and
in centimeters
NOTES
Beltline
Top of trunk/tailgate
Bottom of bumper
Trailer hitch (if applicable)
Undercarriage
Sway bar
Axle
Differential
Other (specify):
Sensor Height (if equipped)
Camera Height (if equipped)
Revised January 2009
U.S. Department of Transportation
National Highway Traffic Safety Administration Back Up / Parking Aid Form Special Crash Investigations
Not In Traffic Surveillance
1.  Case Number
 ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____
7. Video image quality under scene lighting
 conditions
 O None present
PARKING AID PRESENCE  O Good
 O Average
 O Poor (specify):  ____________________
 O Unknown
8. Was the camera functioning properly
 O None present
 O Yes
 O No, poor image quality due to glare
 O No, poor image quality due to
  atmospheric conditions
 O No, camera turned off
 O No, camera inoperable
 O Unknown
ULTRASONIC/RADAR SENSOR
2.  Type of backing/parking aid present
 O OEM camera
 O OEM ultrasonic/radar sensor
 O OEM combination camera-ultrasonic/radar
  sensor
 O OEM Fresnel lens
 O OEM interior mirrors
 O Aftermarket camera
 O Aftermarket ultrasonic/radar sensor
 O Aftermarket combination camera-ultrasonic
  radar sensor
 O Aftermarket Fresnel lens
 O Aftermarket interior mirrors
 O Other (specify):  _______________________
Specify object detection range on diagram
CAMERA INFORMATION
Specify field of view measurements on diagram
3.  System make/model
 _______________________________________
4.  Video monitor type
 O None present
 O LCD (color)